HORSE

STROBE LITE
ARDONNE

ANOTHER GREAT MASS
TOUCHEDBYANANGEL
CRUNCHINTHEODDS
IN THE BLACK

MIKE ME UP

L P BAY

THE GREEN GAZOO
LITTLE LOUIS

LAND THE PLANE

HOT COUNTRY

GREENARROW HANOVER

TROUBLE WITH NAMES
TAVERN ONTHE GREEN
ANIBAL DUHARAS
GREAT TRICKSTER
CAPTAIN CODE

TYMAL STARSTRUCK
TOSS OF THE DICE
MAGIC LIAM

2Y.0. COLT TROT
SIRE
ALARM DETECTOR
TACTICAL LANDING
MUSCLE MASS
ARCHANGEL
GREEN MANALISHI S
GREEN MANALISHI S
MUSCLE MASS
TRIXTON
GREEN MANALISHI S
E L ROCKET
TACTICAL LANDING
MUSCLE MASS
GREENSHOE
MUSCLE MASS
GREEN MANALISHI S
GREEN MANALISHI S
TRIXTON
CAPTAIN COREY
GREENSHOE
ARCHANGEL
MUSCLE MASS

DAM

SHINE BRIGHT
BURBERRY
INCREDIBILITY
RUBYS ARE NICE
KAROON

ONLY TAKE CASH
MEGHAN C

SOS RESPECT
TOMMI MY GIRL

GO WITH HER
SHAPE SHIFTER
FEEL INVINCIBLE AS
GATKA HANOVER
USAINY B

FLOS CONCH SHACK
CLEOPATRE DUHARAS
GREAT DANE
STELLA JANE
CHIVAREE HANOVER
ROLL SEVENS
AMERICAN GAL K

TIME
1:533
1:524
1:561
1:542
1:542
1:551
1:550
1:5652
1:563
1:592
1:571
1:553
1:554
1:553
1:551
1:551
1:581
1:571
1:571
1:584
1:583

TRACK
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
CHRTN
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
RIDCF

2025 SUMMARY

STS

11
8
10
12
11
5
9
11
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3 MONEY

3

$379,921
$400,452
$220,166
$190,387
$133,401
$99,435
$93,450
$90,300
$86,431
$80,959
$76,794
$75,655
$69,569
$68,100
$65,039
$61,050
$49,800
$48,845
$46,187
$45,750
$45,400

STS

2025 CANADIAN ONLY
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2 3 MONEY

$379,921
$302,500
$220,166
$190,387
$133,401
$99,435
$93,450
$90,300
$86,431
$80,959
$76,794
$75,655
$69,569
$68,100
$65,039
$61,050
$49,800
$48,845
$46,187
$45,750
$45,400



