2 Y.O. COLT TROT				2025 SUMMARY						2025 CANADIAN ONLY				
HORSE	SIRE	DAM	TIME	TRACK	STS	1	2	3 MONI	EY	STS	1	2	3 N	ONEY
STROBE LITE	ALARM DETECTOR	SHINE BRIGHT	1:533	WBSBS	11	3	3	3 \$	379,921	11	3	3	3	\$379,921
ARDONNE	TACTICAL LANDING	BURBERRY	1:524	WBSBS	8	2	3	\$	400,452	3	2			\$302,500
ANOTHER GREAT MASS	MUSCLE MASS	INCREDIBILITY	1:561	WBSBS	10	3	3	\$	220,166	10	3	3		\$220,166
TOUCHEDBYANANGEL	ARCHANGEL	RUBYS ARE NICE	1:542	WBSBS	12	2	1	\$	190,387	12	2	1		\$190,387
CRUNCHINTHEODDS	GREEN MANALISHI S	KAROON	1:542	WBSBS	11	2		2 \$	133,401	11	2		2	\$133,401
IN THE BLACK	GREEN MANALISHI S	ONLY TAKE CASH	1:551	WBSBS	5	2			\$99,435	5	2			\$99,435
MIKE ME UP	MUSCLE MASS	MEGHAN C	1:550	WBSBS	9	2	2	1	\$93,450	9	2	2	1	\$93,450
L P BAY	TRIXTON	SOS RESPECT	1:552	WBSBS	11	3	2	1	\$90,300	11	3	2	1	\$90,300
THE GREEN GAZOO	GREEN MANALISHI S	TOMMI MY GIRL	1:563	GRVRF	7	2	1		\$86,431	7	2	1		\$86,431
LITTLE LOUIS	E L ROCKET	GO WITH HER	1:592	CHRTN	11	10	1		\$80,959	11	10	1		\$80,959
LAND THE PLANE	TACTICAL LANDING	SHAPE SHIFTER	1:571	WBSBS	7	1	2	2	\$76,794	7	1	2	2	\$76,794
HOT COUNTRY	MUSCLE MASS	FEEL INVINCIBLE AS	1:553	WBSBS	8	4	2		\$75,655	8	4	2		\$75,655
GREENARROW HANOVER	GREENSHOE	GATKA HANOVER	1:554	WBSBS	8	2	2		\$69,569	8	2	2		\$69,569
TROUBLE WITH NAMES	MUSCLE MASS	USAINY B	1:553	WBSBS	6	2	1		\$68,100	6	2	1		\$68,100
TAVERN ONTHE GREEN	GREEN MANALISHI S	FLOS CONCH SHACK	1:551	WBSBS	9	1		2	\$65,039	9	1		2	\$65,039
ANIBAL DUHARAS	GREEN MANALISHI S	CLEOPATRE DUHARAS	1:551	WBSBS	10	3	2	1	\$61,050	10	3	2	1	\$61,050
GREAT TRICKSTER	TRIXTON	GREAT DANE	1:581	WBSBS	10	2	3		\$49,800	10	2	3		\$49,800
CAPTAIN CODE	CAPTAIN COREY	STELLA JANE	1:571	WBSBS	8	1	3	1	\$48,845	8	1	3	1	\$48,845
TYMAL STARSTRUCK	GREENSHOE	CHIVAREE HANOVER	1:571	WBSBS	9	1	2	1	\$46,187	8	1	2	1	\$46,187
TOSS OF THE DICE	ARCHANGEL	ROLL SEVENS	1:584	WBSBS	10	3	1	2	\$45,750	10	3	1	2	\$45,750
MAGIC LIAM	MUSCLE MASS	AMERICAN GAL K	1:583	RIDCF	5	5			\$45,400	5	5			\$45,400